City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Jospeh Miller 09/09/23

09/09/2023
NETT PRIZES

Position

1

[ N

Name(s)

Lee Petrie

Dave Fletcher
Glenn Hagelburg
Andrew O'Neil

Nigel Carter
Aaron K Traill

GROSS PRIZES

Position

1

Name(s)

Philip Ridden

BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

TWOs PRIZES

Name
Michael Close

Name

Aaron K Traill
Glenn Hagelburg
Mark McCarthy

Andrew Minnikin

Graham Shord
David Gill

JohnR Brown

Rob Muir

Anthony Stevenson
Dave Fletcher
Peter Smith

James Walmsley
Kevin Hutchinson
lan John Smith
James Scrimgeour
Geoff Davison

Neil Collins

Handicap

18
9
13
18

16
6

Handicap

4

Handicap

9

Handicap
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6
13
1
-3

2
14

21
5
2

Ny © ©

W~NPH>PpO

Score

67
67
67

67
68
68

Score

68

Score (Nett)
32

Hole
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th

2@ 12th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

Prize
Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£25.00
£15.00
£10.00

Prize
Money
(each)
£10.00

Prize Money
£34.50

Prize Money
£6.88
£6.88
£6.88

£6.88

£6.88
£6.88

£6.88
£6.88
£6.88
£6.88
£6.88
£6.88

£6.88
£6.88

£6.88
£6.88
£6.88



