# City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

# Jospeh Miller 09/09/23 09/09/2023

### **NETT PRIZES**

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Lee Petrie	18	67	£50.00
2	Dave Fletcher	9	67	£40.00
3	Glenn Hagelburg	13	67	£30.00
4	Andrew O'Neil	18	67	£25.00
5	Nigel Carter	16	68	£15.00
6	Aaron K Traill	6	68	£10.00

# **GROSS PRIZES**

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Philip Ridden	-4	68	£10.00
BACK 9 SWE	FP PRI7F			

#### BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Michael Close	9	32	£34.50

#### **TWOs PRIZES**

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Aaron K Traill	6	2 @ 2nd	£6.88
Glenn Hagelburg	13	2 @ 6th	£6.88
Mark McCarthy	-1	2 @ 14th	£6.88
Andrew Minnikin	-3	2 @ 12th	£6.88
Graham Shord	2	2 @ 14th	£6.88
David Gill	14	2 @ 6th	£6.88
JohnR Brown	21	2 @ 14th	£6.88
Rob Muir	5	2 @ 2nd	£6.88
Anthony Stevenson	2	2 @ 14th	£6.88
Dave Fletcher	9	2 @ 12th	£6.88
Peter Smith	9	2 @ 14th	£6.88
James Walmsley	-2	2 @ 14th	£6.88
Kevin Hutchinson	0	2 @ 2nd	£6.88
lan John Smith	4	2 @ 6th	£6.88
James Scrimgeour	4	2 @ 2nd	£6.88
Geoff Davison	7	2 @ 14th	£6.88
Neil Collins	3	2 @ 14th	£6.88